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 I714  SDMACH, Hassan

 I716  KVGAMCS, Dakshina Kannada-Dist

 I713  GAMCM, Mysore(G)

 I714  SDMACH, Hassan

 I719  SDMACK, Udupi Dist

 I720  AAMCM, Dakshina Kannada

 I739  SVMAMCI, Bagalkot- Dist

 I772  DBNMRAMC, College Road, Bijapur

 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I704  RACB, Bangalore

 I715  ALNRMAMCK, Chikmagalur Dist

 I716  KVGAMCS, Dakshina Kannada-Dist

 I717  MIAMS, Udupi Dist.

 I719  SDMACK, Udupi Dist

 I730  SDGMAMCG, Dr S V Savadi Road,Gada

 I733  RGAMCR, Gadag Dist.

 I735  BLDAMC, Bijapur

 I743  BVVSAMCB, Bagalkot

 I747  GSACK, Koppal Dist

 I748  NKJAMCHB, Bidar

 I750  TGAMCB, Bellary(G)

 I754  SSCASRCB, Bangalore

 I712  JSSAMCM, Mysore

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0

0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 3 1 3 1

2

8

18

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  A1 - AGADA TANTRA

  A2 - AY.SAMHITHA AND SIDHANTHA

  A3 - DRAVYAGUNA

  A4 - KAUMARABHRITYA

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 I714  SDMACH, Hassan

 I720  AAMCM, Dakshina Kannada

 I764  SDMIAH, Bangalore

 I713  GAMCM, Mysore(G)

 I715  ALNRMAMCK, Chikmagalur Dist

 I732  BMJAMCG, Gadag Dist.

 I733  RGAMCR, Gadag Dist.

 I744  DAMCS, Uttara Kannada- Dist

 I750  TGAMCB, Bellary(G)

 I754  SSCASRCB, Bangalore

 I747  GSACK, Koppal Dist

 I714  SDMACH, Hassan

 I720  AAMCM, Dakshina Kannada

 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I713  GAMCM, Mysore(G)

 I716  KVGAMCS, Dakshina Kannada-Dist

 I721  SSRAMCI, Inchala,Belgaum(Dist.)

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

4

8

1

2

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  A4 - KAUMARABHRITYA

  A5 - KAYACHIKITSA

  A6 - KRIYA SHAREERA

  A7 - MANASAROGA

  A8 - PANCHAKARMA

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 I744  DAMCS, Uttara Kannada- Dist

 I748  NKJAMCHB, Bidar

 I750  TGAMCB, Bellary(G)

 I764  SDMIAH, Bangalore

 I772  DBNMRAMC, College Road, Bijapur

 I703  SKAMCB, Bangalore

 I714  SDMACH, Hassan

 I719  SDMACK, Udupi Dist

 I721  SSRAMCI, Inchala,Belgaum(Dist.)

 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I715  ALNRMAMCK, Chikmagalur Dist

 I717  MIAMS, Udupi Dist.

 I730  SDGMAMCG, Dr S V Savadi Road,Gada

 I732  BMJAMCG, Gadag Dist.

 I743  BVVSAMCB, Bagalkot

 I747  GSACK, Koppal Dist

 I748  NKJAMCHB, Bidar

 I750  TGAMCB, Bellary(G)

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1

1

2

0

1

0

0

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0

11

0

2

12

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  A8 - PANCHAKARMA

  A9 - PRASUTI TANTRA

  B1 - RACHANA SHAREERA

  B2 - RASASHASTRA  AND BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

  B3 - ROGANIDHANA AVUM VIKRITI VIGYAN

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I712  JSSAMCM, Mysore

 I754  SSCASRCB, Bangalore

 I701  GAMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I717  MIAMS, Udupi Dist.

 I728  AMV, Hubli, Dharwad(D)

 I750  TGAMCB, Bellary(G)

 I712  JSSAMCM, Mysore

 I713  GAMCM, Mysore(G)

 I754  SSCASRCB, Bangalore

 I772  DBNMRAMC, College Road, Bijapur

 I801  GHMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I804  AMSHMCB, Belgaum

 I805  BHMCB, Belgaum

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1

2

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

1

0

1

2

1

1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN AYUSH DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

1

4

4

3

4

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  B3 - ROGANIDHANA AVUM VIKRITI VIGYAN

  B4 - SHALAKYA TANTRA

  B5 - SHALYA TANTRA

  B6 - SWASTHAVRITHA

  H1 - HOM.MATERIA MEDICA

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 I803  FMHMCK, Mangalore

 I801  GHMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I809  DBDJHMCD, Dharward

 I801  GHMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I801  GHMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I803  FMHMCK, Mangalore

 I801  GHMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I804  AMSHMCB, Belgaum

 I809  DBDJHMCD, Dharward

 I911  SDMCNYSU, Dakshina Kannnada Dist

 I912  AETNCYCM, Moodbidri, D K

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

0

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN HOMOEPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN NATUROPATHY  DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

3

1

2

3

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  H2 - HOM.PHARMACY

  H3 - ORGANON OF MEDICINE WITH HOM.PHILOSOPHY

  H4 - PEDIATRICS

  H5 - PRACTICE OF MEDICINE

  H7 - REPERTORY

  N1 - NATUROPATHY (CLINICAL)

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 I901  GUMCB, Bangalore(G)

 I904  LUMCB, Bijapur

 I901  GUMCB, Bangalore(G)

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

3

1

2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN NATUROPATHY  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN UNANI  DEGREE

SEATS AVAILABILITY IN UNANI  DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

2

4

2

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  N1 - NATUROPATHY (CLINICAL)

  U2 - AMRAZ NISWAN WA QABALAT

  U3 - AMRAZ JILD-o-TAZEENIYAT

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

1014
1 2A 2B 3A 3B GM

9 5 2 4 27
GRAND
TOTAL

SC
15

ST
12

3 2 0 0 1 8 6 3
Non-HK

HK


